
FIRST TERM SYLLABUS CLASS VI 2024-25 

 

ENGLISH LITERATURE 

1. Sea Fever (Poem) 

2. Paper Boats (Poem) 

3. India’s Courageous Women Wrestlers (Prose) 

4. A Fisherman’s Story (Prose) 

5 Swami is a Hero (Prose) 

6. The Old Brown Horse (Poem) 

FIGURES OF SPEECH- Simile, Metaphor, Personification, Alliteration, Assonance, 

Onomatopoeia, Repetition and Hyperbole 

 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

1. Grammar – Revision of previous topics – Nouns, Adjectives, Verbs, Prepositions, 

Adverbs, Pronouns (Personal, Possessive, Emphatic and Reflexive), Articles, 

Subject Verb and Agreement, Subject and Predicate, Punctuation, Capitalisation 

2. Pronouns – Relative and Emphatic, Abstract Nouns and Parsing 

3. Kinds of Sentences and Identification of Subject Verb and Object 

4. Subject and Predicate, Transitive and Intransitive Verbs, Adjectives – Degrees of Comparison 

5. Tenses (with special emphasis on Perfect Tense), Direct and Indirect Speech – Simple Tense 

Writing Skills 

1. Comprehension 

2. Picture Composition 

3. Comprehension and Letter Writing – Informal 

4 Descriptive Composition, Comprehension, Comic Strip writing 

5 Letter Writing – Informal 

 

 

BENGALI (বাাংলা) 



 Language (ভাষা) 

   ১)  নন ও বর্ণ 

   ২) শব্দবাক্য / চনলত ও সাধু  ভাষা   

   ৩) স্বরসনি  

   ৪) দনরচয়  

       ৫) দান্তর        

      ৬) সমার্ণক্ শব্দ 

  ৭) নবরীতার্ণক্ শব্দ 

  ৮) সমমাচ্চানরত         শব্দ 

  ৯) এ             

 ১০)           

 ১১) রচনা 

 ১২) ত্ররচনা (বযনিগত) 

১৩) ববাধরীক্ষর্ 

   

 Literature (সানহতয) 

গদযঃ ১)        

        ২)         ও      

       ৩)               

 

       দযঃ ১)              

        ২)        ৎ 

        ৩)                  

 

HINDI 



    

1)              

2)                   

3)                 

    

1)          

2) आई          

       

1)           -     ,       ,     ,       ,    ,    ,      

2)            

3)           

4)               

5)                                 

6)             

7)         

8)               

9)              

 

 

MATH 



• Knowing Our Numbers  

• Whole Numbers  

• Playing with numbers  

• Fractions   

• Decimals  

• Data Handling  

• Basic Geometrical Concepts  

 

 

PHYSICS 

 

 Matter 

 Force and Friction 

 Physical Quantities and Measurement 

 

BIOLOGY 

 The Leaf 

 The Flower 

 The Cell 

 The Circulatory system  

 

CHEMISTRY 

 Matter [Leaving Expansion of Matter and Chemical change on heating] 

 Elements, Compounds, Symbols and Formulae [Leaving Formula writing] 

 Common Laboratory Apparatus and Equipments 

 

COMPUTER 



 

 Computer Languages 

 Creating Games using Scratch 

 Tables in Word Processor 

 Organisation of Data 

 

History and Civics 

 Local Self Government (Rural) 

 Indus Valley Civilization 

 Mesopotamian Civilization 

 Egyptian Civilization 

 Chinese Civilization 

 The Vedic Period  

 

GEOGRAPHY 

 Looking at the Earth 

 Major Landforms  

 North America, Mapwork (Case study excluded) 

 Minerals 

 


